153
90 E .... PVC Insulated Compensating and Extension Cable
90 N .... according to DIN 43710 / 43713 / 43714 resp. IEC 584
90 P ....
90 C ....
Construction
Solid or fine-stranded conductor with 1.5 mm² or 0.22 mm², conductor
material  according to the element-type, core insulation of PVC, core

90E 5-022    2 x 0,22 2.542,00 Fe-CuNi Typ L 7 x 0,20 rund 4,9 31
90N 5-022    2 x 0,22 2.542,00 SoNiCr-SoNi Typ K 7 x 0,20 rund 4,9 31
90P 5-022    2 x 0,22 2.542,00 SoPtRh-SoPt Typ S 7 x 0,20 rund 4,9 31
90C 5-022    2 x 0,22 2.542,00 Cu-CuNi Typ U 7 x 0,20 rund 4,9 31
Compensating cable with aluminium foil screening
90E 20L    2 x 1,5 4.621,90 Fe-CuNi Typ L 48 x 0,20 rund 8,0 75
90N 20L   2 x 1,5 4.621,90 SoNiCr-SoNi Typ K 48 x 0,20 rund 8,0 75
90P 20L    2 x 1,5 4.621,90 SoPtRh-SoPt Typ S 48 x 0,20 rund 8,0 75
90C 20L    2 x 1,5 4.621,90 Cu-CuNi Typ U 48 x 0,20 rund 8,0 75
90E 20D    2 x 1,5 4.044,10 Fe-CuNi Typ L 1 x 1,38 rund 8,2 82
90N 20D    2 x 1,5 4.044,10 SoNiCr-SoNi Typ K 1 x 1,38 rund 8,2 82
90P 20D    2 x 1,5 4.044,10 SoPtRh-SoPt Typ S 1 x 1,38 rund 8,2 82
90C 20D    2 x 1,5 4.044,10 Cu-CuNi Typ U 1 x 1,38 rund 8,2 82
90. 20-4D   4 x 1,5 6.932,90 E/N/P/C  1 x 1,38 rund 10,8 137
90. 20-6D   6 x 1,5 10.399,40 E/N/P/C  1 x 1,38 rund 12,4 186
90. 20-12D 12 x 1,5 18.487,90 E/N/P/C  1 x 1,38 rund 16,3 362
90. 20-16D 16 x 1,5 23.109,80 E/N/P/C  1 x 1,38 rund 16,8 423
90. 20-20D 20 x 1,5 30.042,90 E/N/P/C  1 x 1,38 rund 20,3 542
90. 20-24D 24 x 1,5 34.664,90 E/N/P/C  1 x 1,38 rund 22,5 638
90. 20-28D 28 x 1,5 40.442,40 E/N/P/C  1 x 1,38 rund 24,2 749
90. 20-30D 30 x 1,5 42.753,40 E/N/P/C  1 x 1,38 rund 24,2 788
90. 20-32D 32 x 1,5 46.219,90 E/N/P/C  1 x 1,38 rund 25,1 847
90. 20-36D 36 x 1,5 50.841,90 E/N/P/C  1 x 1,38 rund 26,0 944
90. 20-40D 40 x 1,5 56.619,40 E/N/P/C  1 x 1,38 rund 26,0 1001
Other cross sections, core numbers and norms on request.
155
90 E .... Silicone Insulated Compensating and Extension
90 N .... Cable with or without Steel Wire Braiding